Planted Area of Main CropsD#f{E R

Area of Coconut Planted under the
Coconut Planting Scheme

Unit: Hectare

Total area of Rubber plantec
Planting Scheme ("A”)

Year Subsidized Unsubsidized Total

1959 560 359 919
1960 834 294 1,129
1961 1,104 530 1,634
1962 2,086 477 2,563
1963 2,552 222 2,774
1964 4,372 509 4,881
1965 4,216 143 4,359
1966 2,373 279 2,652
1967 3,045 123 3,168
1968 2,935 122 3,058
1969 2,570 - -
1970 1,604 - -
1971 2,453 - -
1972 2,561 - -

Note:

-1966: 7L

*1973: The above figeures under subsideized colum
have been revised and up—dated according to the
Agricultural Statistics of the Agriculture Departement.

Source: LN Mt Department of Agriculture
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Year Small Holders
1956 384.75
1957 4,037.75
1958 6,281.55
1959 4,987.98
1960 6,763.20
1961 -
1962 4,969.76
1963 5,027.77
1964 6,418.44
1965 5,109.48

1956-1965 43,327.31
1966 4,784.67
1967 4,777.38
1968 4,905.36
1969 5,514.89
1970 6,067.71
1971 5,487.75
1972 no planting
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*1970: Prior to 1969 Governmel
per acre and $400.00 for
for replanting has increa:
started in 1956.

There was no approval f
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| under the Rubber

Unit: Hectare

Estates Total Cumulative Total
31.19 415.94 415.94
133.25 4,170.99 4,586.93
135.68 6,417.23 11,004.15
49.41 5,037.39 16,041.54
64.80 6,828.00 22,869.54
76.95 5,046.71 27,916.25

4.05 5,031.82 32,948.07

142.56 6,561.00 39,509.07
152.69 5,262.17 44,771.23
837.95 44,165.25 88,936.48
121.50 4,906.17 93,842.65
88.29 4,865.67 98,708.32
141.75 5,047.11 103,755.43
202.50 5,717.39 109,472.82
194.40 6,262.11 115,734.93
202.50 5,690.25 121,425.18
202.50 202.50 121,627.68

HESERBRLTATN,

iment subsidey for replanting was $600.00
) for new planting whereas in 1969, the subsidy
sreased to $750.00 per acre. The Scheme was

ral for Govenment subsidy to be granted in 1961.

sulture.
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